
WEDNESDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
09:00

02:00 scheduled 9:00 - 11:00 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1

02:00 scheduled 11:00 - 13:00 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1 U13XT S1 R1

02:00 scheduled 13:00 - 15:00 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2

02:00 scheduled 15:00 - 17:00 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2 U13XT S1 R2

02:00 scheduled 17:00 - 19:00 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3

02:00 scheduled 19:00 - 21:00 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3 U13XT S1 R3

THURSDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
09:00

02:30 scheduled 9:00 - 11:30 U13XT A S2 R1 U13XT A S2 R1 U13XT A S2 R1 U13XT A S2 R1 U13XT A S2 R1 U13XT A S2 R1 U13XT B S2 R1 U13XT B S2 R1 U13XT B S2 R1 U13XT B S2 R1 U13XT B S2 R1 U13XT B S2 R1

02:30 scheduled 11:30 - 14:00

02:30 scheduled 14:00 - 16:30 U13XT A S2 R2 U13XT A S2 R2 U13XT A S2 R2 U13XT A S2 R2 U13XT A S2 R2 U13XT A S2 R2 U13XT B S2 R2 U13XT B S2 R2 U13XT B S2 R2 U13XT B S2 R2 U13XT B S2 R2 U13XT B S2 R2

02:30 scheduled 16:30 - 19:00

02:30 scheduled 19:00 - 21:30 U13XT A S2 R3 U13XT A S2 R3 U13XT A S2 R3 U13XT A S2 R3 U13XT A S2 R3 U13XT A S2 R3 U13XT B S2 R3 U13XT B S2 R3 U13XT B S2 R3 U13XT B S2 R3 U13XT B S2 R3 U13XT B S2 R3

FRIDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
09:00

00:25 scheduled 9:00 - 9:25 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1

00:25 scheduled 9:25 - 9:50 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1

00:25 scheduled 9:50 - 10:15 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1

00:25 scheduled 10:15 - 10:40 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1

00:25 scheduled 10:40 - 11:05 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1

00:25 scheduled 11:05 - 11:30 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1

00:25 scheduled 11:30 - 11:55 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13GS G Q R1 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 11:55 - 12:20 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 12:20 - 12:45 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 12:45 - 13:10 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13BS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 13:10 - 13:35 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 13:35 - 14:00 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 14:00 - 14:25 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2 U13GS G Q R2

00:25 scheduled 14:25 - 14:50 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3

00:25 scheduled 14:50 - 15:15 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3

00:25 scheduled 15:15 - 15:40 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3

00:25 scheduled 15:40 - 16:05 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13BS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3

00:25 scheduled 16:05 - 16:30 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3

00:25 16:30 - 16:55 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3

00:25 scheduled 17:00 - 17:25 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13GS G Q R3 U13XD R128

00:25 17:25 - 17:50

00:30 scheduled 17:50 - 18:20 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128 U13XD R128

00:30 18:20 - 18:50

02:30 scheduled 18:50 - 21:20 U13XT SF U13XT SF U13XT 5-8 U13XT 5-8 U13XT 9-12 U13XT 9-12 U13XT 15-18 U13XT 15-18 U13XT 19-22 U13XT 19-22 U13XT 23-26 U13XT 23-26

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

25/09/2025

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

26/09/2025

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

GENERAL SCHEDULE

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

24/09/2025

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME



GENERAL SCHEDULE

SATURDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
09:00

02:30 scheduled 9:00 - 11:30 U13XT 5 U13XT 7 U13XT 9 U13XT 11 U13XT 13 U13XT 15 U13XT 17 U13XT 19 U13XT 21 U13XT 23 U13XT 25 U13XT 27

00:30 scheduled 11:30 - 12:00 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64

00:30 scheduled 12:00 - 12:30 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64

00:30 scheduled 12:30 - 13:00 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64 U13XD R64

01:00 13:00 - 14:00

00:30 scheduled 14:00 - 14:30 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32

00:30 scheduled 14:30 - 15:00 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32 U13XD R32

00:15 15:00 - 15:15

00:30 scheduled 15:15 - 15:45 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13GS R64 U13BSc R64 U13BSc R64 U13BSc R64 U13BSc R64

00:30 scheduled 15:45 - 16:15 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BS R64 U13BSc R64 U13BSc R64 U13BSc R64 U13GSc R64

00:30 scheduled 16:15 - 16:45 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GSc R64 U13GSc R64 U13GSc R64 U13GSc R64

00:30 scheduled 16:45 - 17:15 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13GS R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32

00:30 scheduled 17:15 - 17:45 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32

00:30 scheduled 17:45 - 18:15 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BS R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32

00:15 18:15 - 18:30

00:30 scheduled 18:30 - 19:00 U13XD R16 U13XD R16 U13XD R16 U13XD R16 U13XD R16 U13XD R16 U13XD R16 U13XD R16

00:20 19:00 - 19:20

02:00 scheduled 19:20 - 21:20 U13XT F

00:20 21:20 - 21:40

SUNDAY

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12
09:00

00:25 scheduled 9:00 - 9:25 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32 U13BSc R32

00:25 scheduled 9:25 - 9:50 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13GSc R32 U13BSc R16 U13BSc R16 U13BSc R16 U13BSc R16

00:50 scheduled 9:50 - 10:40 U13XD QF U13XD QF U13XD QF U13XD QF

00:45 scheduled 10:40 - 11:25 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13GS R16 U13BSc R16 U13BSc R16 U13BSc R16 U13BSc R16

00:45 scheduled 11:25 - 12:10 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13BS R16 U13GSc R16 U13GSc R16 U13GSc R16 U13GSc R16

00:45 scheduled 12:10 - 12:55 U13GS QF U13GS QF U13GS QF U13GS QF U13GSc R16 U13GSc R16 U13GSc R16 U13GSc R16

00:45 scheduled 12:55 - 13:40 U13BS QF U13BS QF U13BS QF U13BS QF U13BSc QF U13BSc QF U13BSc QF U13BSc QF U13GSc QF U13GSc QF U13GSc QF U13GSc QF

00:20 13:40 - 14:00

00:30 scheduled 14:00 - 14:30 U13XD SF U13XD SF U13BSc SF U13BSc SF U13GSc SF U13GSc SF

01:00 14:30 - 15:30

00:30 scheduled 15:30 - 16:00 U13GS SF U13GS SF U13BSc F U13GSc F

00:30 scheduled 16:00 - 16:30 U13BS SF U13BS SF

00:30 16:30 - 17:00

00:30 scheduled 17:00 - 17:30 U13XD F

00:20 17:30 - 17:50

00:30 scheduled 17:50 - 18:20 U13GS F

00:30 scheduled 18:20 - 18:50 U13BS F

00:45 18:50 - 19:35

SHORT BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

VICTORY CEREMONY U13XD, U13GS, U13BS

LUNCH BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

SHORT BREAK

VICTORY CEREMONY U13XT

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

28/09/2025

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME

TIME SLOT 

DURATION

27/09/2025

STARTING TIME - TYPE
LOCAL TIME

ST.TIME


